
EHKK 2013 I etapp, Kunda 

Quad I sõit 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Vahe Parim aeg 

1. 176 Vaide, Siim Quad 00:20:09.559 8.0 
  

00:02:13.943 

2. 150 Mündi, Henri Quad 00:21:11.010 8.0 +00:01:01.451 +00:01:01.451 00:02:20.535 

3. 40 Abel, Argo Quad 00:21:16.165 8.0 +00:01:06.606 +00:00:05.155 00:02:20.128 

4. 14 Parts, Sander Quad 00:21:25.432 8.0 +00:01:15.873 +00:00:09.267 00:02:20.867 

5. 511 Tooming, Jaanus Quad 00:21:27.157 8.0 +00:01:17.598 +00:00:01.725 00:02:20.021 

6. 30 Filatov, Martin Quad 00:21:30.219 8.0 +00:01:20.660 +00:00:03.062 00:02:21.700 

7. 443 Saar, Mark Quad 00:21:57.267 8.0 +00:01:47.708 +00:00:27.048 00:02:20.437 

8. 25 Seimar, Risto Quad 00:22:05.942 8.0 +00:01:56.383 +00:00:08.675 00:02:23.169 

9. 66 Vernik, Janek Quad 00:20:24.213 7.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:30.324 

10. 111 Saarme, Olari Quad 00:20:43.475 7.0 +00:00:19.262 +00:00:19.262 00:02:31.806 

11. 50 Tooming, Janno Quad 00:20:47.496 7.0 +00:00:23.283 +00:00:04.021 00:02:32.731 

12. 19 Viinapuu, Raido Quad 00:20:51.511 7.0 +00:00:27.298 +00:00:04.015 00:02:32.561 

13. 711 Pokk, Armin Quad 00:20:59.559 7.0 +00:00:35.346 +00:00:08.048 00:02:35.508 

14. 6 Hansman, Hannes Quad 00:21:44.343 7.0 +00:01:20.130 +00:00:44.784 00:02:41.696 

15. 192 Paumverk, Kalle Quad 00:22:53.193 7.0 +00:02:28.980 +00:01:08.850 00:02:39.628 

16. 20 Pass, Mehis Quad 00:20:16.079 6.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:48.591 

17. 9 Kruut, Kaius Quad 00:21:04.220 6.0 +00:00:48.141 +00:00:48.141 00:02:39.960 

18. 81 Anniste, Valdek Quad 00:21:24.864 6.0 +00:01:08.785 +00:00:20.644 00:02:50.857 

19. 7 Lakiza, Sander Quad 00:20:23.224 5.0 +1 laps 
 

00:03:18.195 

20. 3 Vaglakes, Märt Quad 00:09:58.502 2.0 +3 laps 
 

00:03:22.499 

  



EHKK 2013 I etapp, Kunda 

Quad II sõit 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Vahe Parim aeg 

1. 176 Vaide, Siim Quad 00:21:11.424 8.0 
  

00:02:21.169 

2. 40 Abel, Argo Quad 00:22:52.499 8.0 +00:01:41.075 +00:01:41.075 00:02:29.550 

3. 14 Parts, Sander Quad 00:23:03.169 8.0 +00:01:51.745 +00:00:10.670 00:02:30.742 

4. 511 Tooming, Jaanus Quad 00:23:10.713 8.0 +00:01:59.289 +00:00:07.544 00:02:28.915 

5. 443 Saar, Mark Quad 00:23:12.808 8.0 +00:02:01.384 +00:00:02.095 00:02:32.312 

6. 30 Filatov, Martin Quad 00:23:13.203 8.0 +00:02:01.779 +00:00:00.395 00:02:28.015 

7. 25 Seimar, Risto Quad 00:23:39.865 8.0 +00:02:28.441 +00:00:26.662 00:02:33.381 

8. 66 Vernik, Janek Quad 00:22:05.531 7.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:40.658 

9. 111 Saarme, Olari Quad 00:22:12.280 7.0 +00:00:06.749 +00:00:06.749 00:02:42.116 

10. 50 Tooming, Janno Quad 00:22:19.010 7.0 +00:00:13.479 +00:00:06.730 00:02:44.431 

11. 711 Pokk, Armin Quad 00:22:24.194 7.0 +00:00:18.663 +00:00:05.184 00:02:47.037 

12. 19 Viinapuu, Raido Quad 00:22:40.529 7.0 +00:00:34.998 +00:00:16.335 00:02:48.409 

13. 192 Paumverk, Kalle Quad 00:22:41.883 7.0 +00:00:36.352 +00:00:01.354 00:02:46.328 

14. 6 Hansman, Hannes Quad 00:22:53.768 7.0 +00:00:48.237 +00:00:11.885 00:02:50.674 

15. 9 Kruut, Kaius Quad 00:23:21.371 7.0 +00:01:15.840 +00:00:27.603 00:02:50.822 

16. 20 Pass, Mehis Quad 00:22:09.770 6.0 +1 laps 
 

00:03:06.480 

17. 7 Lakiza, Sander Quad 00:24:42.311 6.0 +00:02:32.541 +00:02:32.541 00:03:25.010 

18. 150 Mündi, Henri Quad 00:12:10.624 4.0 +2 laps 
 

00:02:25.336 

  

EHKK 2013 I etapp, Kunda 



Quad II sõit 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Punktid Kokku 

1. 176 Vaide, Siim Quad 35+35 70 

2. 40 Abel, Argo Quad 28+30 58 

3. 14 Parts, Sander Quad 27+28 55 

4. 511 Tooming, Jaanus Quad 26+27 53 

5. 443 Saar, Mark Quad 24+26 50 

6. 30 Filatov, Martin Quad 25+25 50 

7. 25 Seimar, Risto Quad 23+24 47 

8. 66 Vernik, Janek Quad 22+23 45 

9. 111 Saarme, Olari Quad 21+22 43 

10. 150 Mündi, Henri Quad 30+13 43 

11. 50 Tooming, Janno Quad 20+21 41 

12. 711 Pokk, Armin Quad 18+20 38 

13. 19 Viinapuu, Raido Quad 19+19 38 

14. 192 Paumverk, Kalle Quad 16+18 34 

15. 6 Hansman, Hannes Quad 17+17 34 

16. 9 Kruut, Kaius Quad 14+16 30 

17. 20 Pass, Mehis Quad 15+15 30 

18. 7 Lakiza, Sander Quad 12+14 26 

19. 81 Anniste, Valdek Quad 13 13 

20. 3 Vaglakes, Märt Quad 11 11 

  
 


